
Name
Father's Name
Gender
Designation
Date of Joining
Department
Academic Qualification
Reservation Category
Email ID
Researchgate Profile
ORCID ID

Sl.No Name of Degree Board/University

1 Secondary W.B.B.S.E., Kolkata
2 Higher Secondary W.B.C.H.S.E., Kolkata

3 Graduation
Bolpur College, University of 

Burdwan
4 Post Graduation Banaras Hindu University
5 Ph.D. Banaras Hindu University

1

2

1

2

I, Dr. Nabarun Ghosh, hereby declare that the information given above is true to the best of my knowledge 
and I will solely be responsible for any discrepancy found in the aforesaid information.

7NUMBER OF WORKSHOPS PARTICIPATED

Received UGC Research Fellowship for working as a research scholar in the Department of English, 
Banaras Hindu University in 2009.

AWARD AND SCHOLARSHIP

At present working as an Assistant Professor of English on regular basis in the pay 
level 10 of 7th pay matrix since 17/05/2017 at Jagjiwan College (Constituent College 
of Veer Kunwar Singh University), Ara, Bhojpur, Bihar.

ADDITIONAL POSTS HOLDING IN THE PRESENT INSTITUTION

In-Charge of Biometric Attendance, Jagjiwan College, Ara

Worked as an Assistant Professor in English of regular basis from 02/01/2013 to 
15/05/2017 at Government Degree College, Cumbum, Prakasam District, Andhra 
Pradesh.

UNDERTAKING:

4

PARTICIPATION IN TRAINING PROGRAMMES
NUMBER OF ORIENTATION PROGRAMMES PARTICIPATED

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:

NUMBER OF RESEARCH PAPERS PRESENTED IN NATIONAL SEMINARS 3

3

Unreserved

TEACHING EXPERIENCE:

6

RESEARCH ACTIVITIES

Dr. Nabarun Ghosh
Satya Narayan Ghosh

Male
Assistant Professor

17/05/2017

MA (English), UGC NET, Ph.D.

NUMBER OF REFRESHER COURSES PARTICIPATED

English

9NUMBER OF RESEARCH PAPERS PUBLISHED IN INTERNATIONAL JOURNALS

nabarunghosh5@gmail.com

0000-0001-8017-7110
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Nabarun-Ghosh-4?ev=hdr_xprf

NUMBER OF FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES PARTCIPATED 15

NSS Programme Officer, Jagjiwan College, Ara

Passing Year

2001
2003

2006

2009
2017

NUMBER OF RESEARCH PAPERS PRESENTED IN INTERNATIONAL SEMINARS


