

	Name	Dr. Nabarun Ghosh		
	Father's Name	Satya Narayan Ghosh		
	Gender	Male		
	Designation	Assistant Professor		
	Date of Joining	17/05/2017		
	Department	English		
	Academic Qualification	MA (English), UGC NET, Ph.D.		
	Reservation Category	Unreserved		
	Email ID	nabarunghosh5@gmail.com		
	Researchgate Profile	<a href="https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Nabarun-Ghosh-4?ev=hdr_xprf">https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Nabarun-Ghosh-4?ev=hdr_xprf</a>		
	ORCID ID	0000-0001-8017-7110		
	<b>EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:</b>			
<b>Sl.No</b>	<b>Name of Degree</b>	<b>Board/University</b>	<b>Passing Year</b>	
1	Secondary	W.B.B.S.E., Kolkata	2001	
2	Higher Secondary	W.B.C.H.S.E., Kolkata	2003	
3	Graduation	Bolpur College, University of Burdwan	2006	
4	Post Graduation	Banaras Hindu University	2009	
5	Ph.D.	Banaras Hindu University	2017	
<b>RESEARCH ACTIVITIES</b>				
NUMBER OF RESEARCH PAPERS PUBLISHED IN INTERNATIONAL JOURNALS			9	
NUMBER OF RESEARCH PAPERS PRESENTED IN INTERNATIONAL SEMINARS			6	
NUMBER OF RESEARCH PAPERS PRESENTED IN NATIONAL SEMINARS			3	
<b>PARTICIPATION IN TRAINING PROGRAMMES</b>				
NUMBER OF ORIENTATION PROGRAMMES PARTICIPATED			3	
NUMBER OF REFRESHER COURSES PARTICIPATED			4	
NUMBER OF FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES PARTICIPATED			15	
NUMBER OF WORKSHOPS PARTICIPATED			7	
<b>AWARD AND SCHOLARSHIP</b>				
Received UGC Research Fellowship for working as a research scholar in the Department of English, Banaras Hindu University in 2009.				
<b>TEACHING EXPERIENCE:</b>				
1	At present working as an Assistant Professor of English on regular basis in the pay level 10 of 7th pay matrix since 17/05/2017 at Jagjiwan College (Constituent College of Veer Kunwar Singh University), Ara, Bhojpur, Bihar.			
2	Worked as an Assistant Professor in English of regular basis from 02/01/2013 to 15/05/2017 at Government Degree College, Cumbum, Prakasam District, Andhra Pradesh.			
<b>ADDITIONAL POSTS HOLDING IN THE PRESENT INSTITUTION</b>				
1	NSS Programme Officer, Jagjiwan College, Ara			
2	In-Charge of Biometric Attendance, Jagjiwan College, Ara			
<b>UNDERTAKING:</b>				
I, Dr. Nabarun Ghosh, hereby declare that the information given above is true to the best of my knowledge and I will solely be responsible for any discrepancy found in the aforesaid information.				